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Classification on the best lap

Pos. No. Name Team Car Best Lap In lap Laps Gap 1st Gap Prev Tires
1 33 EE KZEREBEHFEN KZKRERSPLUS 1:18.837 13 14 - - MICHELIN
2 55 #%b# KZEREBEEHEEN KEKERFPLUS 1:19.036 15 15  0.199 0.199 MICHELIN
3 1 Fg&H KZREBHEN KEKERFIPLUS 1:19.283 11 11 0.446 0.247 MICHELIN
4 1 HiEE 7R KU A8 ZE A 7R KR A ZE 1% 1:19.979 2 17" 1142 0.696 MICHELIN
5 7 A R RUR A ZE A KR RMZELZ 1:20.730 1 15  1.893 0.751 MICHELIN
6 22 &fiF KLREBHFEIN KEKRERSNPLUS 1:22.806 1 6  3.969 2.076 MICHELIN
B : 1:18.837 (94.2 km/h No. 33
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CTCC:NGCCHF HigRD3%E (2.063 km)
NGCC E=7 HH%Y Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 33, &1, Pos. 1
1 14:20:32 20.546 36.689 23.608 1:20.843 8:39.427
2 14:21:54 20.400 38.282 23.359 1:22.041 10:01.468
3 14:23:15 20.557 36.986 23.343 1:20.886 11:22.354
4 14:24:37 20.355 39.057 23.063 1:22.475 12:44.829
5 14:25:58 20.022 37.316 23.176 1:20.514 14:05.343
6 14:27:18 20.274 37.214 22.977 1:20.465 15:25.808
7 14:28:39 20.316 37.038 22.971 1:20.325 16:46.133
8 14:29:59 20.381 37.411 22.848 1:20.640 18:06.773
9 14:31:20 20.330 37.217 22.887 1:20.434 19:27.207
10 14:32:48 20.154 37.530 30.287 Pitin 20:55.178
1 14:36:00 2:12620  37.117 22.834 3:12.571 24:07.749
12 14:37:19 20.243 36.415 22.369 1:19.027 25:26.776
13 14:38:38 19.970 36.554 22.313 1:18.837 26:45.613
14 14:40:03 36.569 28.392 Pitin 28:10.520
No. 55, ##, Pos. 2
1 14:21:56 21.206 40.117 23,521 1:24.844 10:02.945
2 14:23:18 20.743 38.328 23.339 1:22.410 11:25.355
3 14:24:39 20.278 38.051 23.024 1:21.353 12:46.708
4 14:26:00 [[5:915 ]37.4%0 23.043 1:20.448 14:07.156
5 14:27:22 20.149 38.283 23.990 1:22.422 15:29.578
6 14:28:44 20.588 37.697 23.428 1:21.713 16:51.291
7 14:30:05 20.412 37.241 23.015 1:20.668 18:11.959
8 14:31:25 20.475 37.003 22.855 1:20.333 19:32.292
9 14:32:45 20.064 36.928 22.901 1:19.893 20:52.185
10 14:34:05 20.474 37.309 22.656 1:20.439 22:12.624
1 14:35:25 20.235 36.892 22,688 1:19.815 23:32.439
12 14:36:45 20.241 36.597 22.669 1:19.507 24:51.946
13 14:38:05 20.381 37.158 22.604 1:20.143 26:12.089
14 14:39:24 20.248 36.630 22.319 1:19.197 27:31.286
15 14:40:43 20.083 [36.580 22.373 1:19.036 ] 28:50.322
No. 11, i&##, Pos. 3
1 14:27:20 22.983 41.001 27.673 1:31.657 15:27.121
2 14:28:46 21.431 40.640 23.707 1:25.778 16:52.899
3 14:30:09 20.958 38.913 23.292 1:23.163 18:16.062
4 14:31:30 20.737 38.069 22.836 1:21.642 19:37.704
5 14:32:51 20.535 37.564 22.864 1:20.963 20:58.667
6 14:34:12 20.664 37.365 22.719 1:20.748 22:19.415
7 14:35:32 20.560 37.095 22.594 1:20.249 23:39.664
8 14:36:52 20.490 37.155 22,511 1:20.156 24:59.820
9 14:38:13 20.437 37.165 22.492 1:20.094 26:19.914
10 14:39:33 20.538 37.182 22.280 1:20.000 27:39.914
11 14:40:52 [20:766 [36.871 [22.246 [1:19.283 ] 28:59.197
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CTCC:NGCCH: FERLFELEY (2.063 km)
NGCC = HH%> Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 1, ¥# <&, Pos. 4
1 14:19:44 20.488 36.387 23.545 1:20.420 7:51.488
2 14:21:04 20.267 36.299 23.413 9:11.467
3 14:22:24 [20:019 36.536 23.491 1:20.046 10:31.513
4 14:23:44 20.127 36.279 ]23.713 1:20.119 11:51.632
5 14:25:05 20.188 36.725 23.592 1:20.505 13:12.137
6 14:26:25 20.042 36.727 23.650 1:20.419 14:32.556
7 14:27:46 20.450 36.732 23.707 1:20.889 15:53.445
8 14:29:07 20.462 36.601 23.426 1:20.489 17:13.934
9 14:30:27 20.526 36.759 23.569 1:20.854 18:34.788
10 14:31:48 20.419 37.016 23.561 1:20.996 19:55.784
11 14:33:10 20.514 37.302 23.803 1:21.619 21:17.403
12 14:34:31 20.338 36.966 23.480 1:20.784 22:38.187
13 14:35:52 20.671 37.074 23.419 1:21.164 23:59.351
14 14:37:13 20533 37.165 23.139 1:20.837 25:20.188
15 14:38:34 20.634 37.543 22.969 1:21.146 26:41.334
16 14:39:54 20.411 37.041 23.109 1:20.561 28:01.895
17 14:41:15 20.516 37.250 1:20.719 29:22.614
No. 7, ¥, Pos. 5
1 14:21:35 [20383 [36.922 ]23.423 9:42.813
2 14:22:57 20.442 37.386 23.953 1:21.781 11:04.594
3 14:24:19 20.719 37.426 23.796 1:21.941 12:26.535
4 14:25:41 20.587 37.652 23.884 1:22.123 13:48.658
5 14:27:03 20.599 37.557 23.707 1:21.863 15:10.521
6 14:28:25 20.766 37.593 23.973 1:22.332 16:32.853
7 14:29:48 20.829 37.311 23.935 1:22.075 17:54.928
8 14:31:09 20.564 37.645 23.568 1:21.777 19:16.705
9 14:32:32 20.727 37.863 23.938 1:22.528 20:39.233
10 14:33:54 20.538 37.972 23.895 1:22.405 22:01.638
1 14:35:16 20.720 37.423 23.585 1:21.728 23:23.366
12 14:36:38 20.830 37.936 1:22.120 24:45.486
13 14:38:00 20.871 37.776 23.553 1:22.200 26:07.686
14 14:39:22 20.806 37.427 23.619 1:21.852 27:29.538
15 14:40:44 20.586 38.214 23.410 1:22.210 28:51.748
No. 22, &1F, Pos. 6
1 14:22:12 [20642_]37.907 24.257 10:19.781
2 14:23:39 20.838 37.535 28.730 Pitin 11:46.884
3 14:26:33 1:47.883  [37514____]28.138 Pit In 14:40.419
4 14:29:49 2:10.053  38.123 27.823 Pit In 17:56.418
5 14:33:57 3:06.697  37.730 [23383_]4:08.310 22:04.728
6 14:35:24 21.348 37.930 26.938 Pit In 23:30.944
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